
As of 1/2/24. 

 

2024 Schedule of Board of Commissioners 

Work Sessions and Regular Meetings 

 
All Work Session & Regular Session Meetings will be at the Commission on Aging - Conference Room A/B. 

Committee Work Sessions: 1st and 3rd Tuesdays at 5:00 P.M. 

Regular Board Meetings: 1st and 3rd Tuesdays at 7:00 P.M. 
 

DATE        MEETING  

 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Organizational Meeting 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

  

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

  

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

  

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

  

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

  

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

  

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

  

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

  

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

  

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

  

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 (Election Day) Work Session & Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

  

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Work Session & Regular Meeting 

 

Work Sessions may be cancelled by the Board of Commissioners’ Chairperson. 

 

 

 

 



As of 1/2/24. 

 

 

2024 Schedule of Board of Commissioners 

Standing Committee Meetings 
 

All Standing Committee Meetings will be held at the Commission on Aging - Conference Room A/B. 

Human Resources and Public Works: Tuesdays at 8:15 A.M. 

Criminal Justice and County Affairs: Tuesdays at 9:00 A.M. 

Finance and Administration: Tuesdays at 11:00 A.M. 

 

DATE         

 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 

 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

 

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 

 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 

 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 

 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

 

Committee Meetings may be cancelled by the Committee’s Chairperson. 



Staff Report -           

DUE DATE

Human Resources      

and Public Works 

Committee

Criminal Justice      

and County Affairs 

Committee

Finance and 

Administration 

Committee

Board of 

Commissioners 

Meeting                  
WEDNESDAY TUESDAY TUESDAY TUESDAY TUESDAY

12:00 Noon 8:15 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 5:00 p.m. & 7 p.m.

January 3, 2024 January 9, 2024 January 9, 2024 January 9, 2024 January 16, 2024

January 24, 2024 January 30, 2024 January 30, 2024 January 30, 2024 February 6, 2024

February 7, 2024 February 13, 2024 February 13, 2024 February 13, 2024 February 20, 2024

February 21, 2024 February 27, 2024 February 27, 2024 February 27, 2024 March 5, 2024

March 6, 2024 March 12, 2024 March 12, 2024 March 12, 2024 March 19, 2024

March 20, 2024 March 26, 2024 March 26, 2024 March 26, 2024 April 2, 2024

April 3, 2024 April 9, 2024 April 9, 2024 April 9, 2024 April 16, 2024

April 24, 2024 April 30, 2024 April 30, 2024 April 30, 2024 May 7, 2024

May 8, 2024 May 14, 2024 May 14, 2024 May 14, 2024 May 21, 2024

May 22, 2024 May 28, 2024 May 28, 2024 May 28, 2024 June 4, 2024

June 5, 2024 June 11, 2024 June 11, 2024 June 11, 2024 June 18, 2024

July 3, 2024 July 9, 2024 July 9, 2024 July 9, 2024 July 16, 2024

July 24, 2024 July 30, 2024 July 30, 2024 July 30, 2024 August 6, 2024

August 7, 2024 August 13, 2024 August 13, 2024 August 13, 2024 August 20, 2024

August 21, 2024 August 27, 2024 August 27, 2024 August 27, 2024 September 3, 2004

September 4, 2024 September 10, 2024 September 10, 2024 September 10, 2024 September 17, 2024

September 18, 2024 September 24, 2024 September 24, 2024 September 24, 2024 October 1, 2024

October 2, 2024 October 8, 2024 October 8, 2024 October 8, 2024 October 15, 2024

October 23, 2024 October 29, 2024 October 29, 2024 October 29, 2024 *November 5, 2024

November 6, 2024 November 12, 2024 November 12, 2024 November 12, 2024 November 19, 2024

November 20, 2024 November 26, 2024 November 26, 2024 November 26, 2024 December 3, 2024

December 4, 2024 December 10, 2024 December 10, 2024 December 10, 2024 December 17, 2024

*Election Day
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